
Quincy Park District 

 

T-Ball Age 5-6 2023  

 

Schedule 2 

 

  Coach     Phone 

 

11. Nick Eddy/Derek Abbott  618-541-3991/217-440-1501 

12. Makenzie Holtmeyer   217-779-5998 

13. Kyle Bailey    573-682-4301 

14. Katie Douglas    641-420-6111 

15. Kalie Powell/Ryan Reed  319-899-3961/217-257-1635 

16. Drew Schnack/Blake Barry  217-430-1387 

17. Darcy & Chris Buckert  217-430-0337 

18. Laura Sievert    217-242-3697 

19. Brian Thomas    217-617-5075 

20. Austin Ramsey/Thomas Deinlein 217-412-8403/513-546-2920 

 

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status 

will also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com | facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/   

 

*Last Team Listed is home team, *Home Team= 3rd base dugout, *Guest Team= 1st base 

dugout   

 

*All games will be played at the Wavering T-Ball fields at the old Wavering Aquatic Center site 

 

*Fields Located in Wavering/Moorman Park on North 36th St 

. 

Mon. June 5    Wed. June 7    Friday, June 9 

5:30 12-19 Field 2   5:30 13-18 Field 1   5:30 11-19 Field 2 

6:45 11-20 Field 2   6:45 14-17 Field 1   6:45 15-16 Field 2 

      

Mon. June 12    Wed. June 14    Friday, June 16 

5:30 18-11 Field 1   5:30 12-17 Field 2   5:30 13-16 Field 1 

6:45 19-17 Field 1   6:45 20-18 Field 2   6:45 14-15 Field 1 

 

Mon. June 19    Wed. June 21    Friday, June 23 

5:30 16-14 Field 2   5:30 20-16 Field 1   5:30 13-14 Field 2  

6:45 15-11 Field 2   6:45 12-15 Field 1   6:45 11-17 Field 2 

 

Mon. June 26    Wed. June 28    Friday, June 30 

5:30 17-15 Field 1   5:30 14-18 Field 2   5:30 18-16 Field 1 

6:45 16-11 Field 1   6:45 19-13 Field 2   6:45 20-12 Field 1 

 

CONTINUED ON BACK 



Mon. July 3    Wed. July 5    Friday, July 7 

 No    5:30 17-13 Field 2   5:30 19-20 Field 1 

 Games    6:45 18-12 Field 2   6:45 12-13 Field 1 

 

Mon. July 10    Wed. July 12    Friday, July 14 

5:30 19-15 Field 2   5:30 11-14 Field 1   5:30 16-12 Field 2 

6:45 17-20 Field 2   6:45 15-13 Field 1   6:45 18-19 Field 2 

 

Mon. July 17    Wed. July 19    Friday, July 21 

5:30 15-20 Field 1   5:30 14-12 Field 2   5:30 17-18 Field 1 

6:45 16-19 Field 1   6:45 13-11 Field 2   6:45 20-14 Field 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


